Releases - May 21, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

296316
278756
278683
195703
161684
189453
282819
279179
290421
116140
193960
258324
295368
165690
276654
295389
250497
268170
291957

Bartley
Sanford
Stevens
Vincent
Hobgood
Gregory
Dillman
Rose
Pallotta
Sutton
Warner
Howard
Beckmann
Decker
Jones
Smith
Thompson
Walden
White

Joseph
Katelynn
Michael
Dwayne
Pamela
Scott
Thomas
Angela
Michael
Larry
James
Zaccheus
Hailey
Norman
Joshua
James
Montrell
Dakota
Randy

Gary

G mm

Marie

E
Douglas
D
Geofrey
B

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Grant County Jail

Allen County Jail

Laurel County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Muhlenberg County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Perry County Jail

Pike County Jail

Northpoint Training Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Western KY Corr. Complex
Shelby County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Taylor County Jail

Harlan County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Christian County Jail
Hardin County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



