DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
296316 Bartley	Joseph	Gary	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278756 Sanford	Katelynn		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278683 Stevens	Michael	E	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Laurel County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
195703 Vincent	Dwayne	E	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Green River Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
161684 Hobgood	Pamela	G	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
189453 Gregory	Scott		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
282819 Dillman	Thomas		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
279179 Rose	Angela		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290421 Pallotta	Michael		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
116140 Sutton	Larry		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
193960 Warner	James		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258324 Howard	Zaccheus		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
295368 Beckmann	Hailey	Marie	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
165690 Decker	Norman		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
276654 Jones	Joshua	E	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295389 Smith	James	Douglas	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Harlan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250497 Thompson	Montrell	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
268170 Walden	Dakota	Geofrey	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
291957 White	Randy	В	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)